Industrial Motherboards
Features
Supports Intel® uFC-PGA 478 Core™ 2 Duo/ Celeron® M mobile processor-
Intel GME965 and ICH8M
Two 200-pin SODIMM sockets support up to 4 GB Dual Channel DDR2
533/667 SDRAM
Supports Dual Display, VGA, LVDS, and DVI
Supports 4 serial ports and 3 SATA ports

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU GbE DVI SATA
AIMB-256G2-00A1E Socket 2 1 3
AIMB-256G2-S1A1E C2D 1.06 GHz 2 1 3
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
Bracket View
Packing List
Description Quantity
AIMB-256 SBC x 1
IDE HDD cable (40 pin) x 1
SATA HDD Data Cable x 2
SATA HDD Power Cable x 2
Serial cables x 2